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Old Meter New Bi-Directional
Particulars | Dt.18.05.2022 Meter Dt. 18.05.2022
Make Vision Tek Schneider
Meter No PG 148008 LTBCT 000760
Capacity 100/5A 100/5A
C. Reading 58913 3
Remarks Performa-15 No. RCC 993733
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Billed INITIAL | LASTIMP | DIFF INITIAL | LASTEXP | DIFF BILL Net Generation Meter Reading
Month IMP RDG RDG IMP EXP RDG RDG EXP DATE Cons. PAST PRESENT DIFF
10 { _ 12=11-
1 2 3 4=3-2 5 6 7:6-5 8 9=4-7 |10
MAY,22 18-05-22 66702 69320 | 2618
JUN,22 3 L 2 3 5 2 06-07-22 0 5 5 0
JUL,22 5 3233 3228 5 4024 4019 22-07-22 -791 5 5990 5985
AUG,22 3233 4491 1258 4024 5539 1515 24-08-22 -257 5990 8309 2319
SEP,22 4491 5784 1293 5539 7515 1976 26-09-22 -683 8309 11674 3365
0CT,22 5784 7237 1453 7515 9195 1680 21-10-22 -227 11674 14349 2675
NOV,22 7237 8712 1475 9195 11241 2046 26-11-22 -571 14349 17547 3198
DEC,22 8712 9367 655 11241 12170 929 20-12-22 -274 17547 19131 1584
JAN,23 9367 10359 992 12170 13762 1592 20-01-23 -600 19131 21816 2685
FEB,23 10359 12056 1697. 13762 15785 2023 23-02-23 -326 21816 25777 3961
MAR,23 12056 13359 1303 15785 17457 1672 21-03-23 -369 25777 28865 3088
APR,23 13359 14793 1434 17457 19661 2204 24-04-23 -770 28865 32290 3425
MAY,23 14793 17275 2482 19661 21566 1905 25-05-23 577 32290 34323 2033
ISN,E i727s 12853 iceg 21858 23572 2005 22 noag 1o 24223 27404 ana1
JUL,23 18863 20141 1278 23572 25084 1512 20-07-23 -234 37404 39920 2516
Aug-23 20141 21905 1764 25084 26794 1710 22-8-23 54 39920 42567 2647
Total 145678 167580 21902 186579 213370 26791 -4889 297405 339967 42562
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Rad Wwolle: | A
Volt-R 236
Volt-Y 234
Volt-B 237
Amp-R -2.33
Amp-y 2.33
Amp-B 2.50
Ph Seq. V 1.yb
Ph Seq. A 1.by
PF 0.974
KWH >+ 22379
KWH - & 27321
Date 12-09-23
Time 16:24:44 |
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Solar Bi-Directional Meter Make HPL Solar Generation
Sr. No. PGBCT 001715 Meter
Particular | Import l Export Reading ] Date
Start 3 | 180522 | 3 | 180522 5 | 1805-22
End 22379 | 31-08-23 | 27321 | 31-08-23 | 43437 31-08-23
Diff 22376 KWH 27319 KWH 43432 KWH

GUAsc dalletauon Hlezeit Aol 2le di.39-0¢-2023 A Aet AW ll.12-0¢-2023
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Solar Bi-Directional Meter Make L& T Net Billing
Sr. No. LTBCT 000760 (Import- Export)
Particular Import Unit Export Unit Difference Remarks
As per Billed | (66.84%) 21900 133.20% 26789 4889
i Letter No.: DE/AJI-
To be billed 100% 32765 100% 20112 12653 2/REV/7691 Dt:21-09-23
Diff Unit 10865 6677 17542
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“In general, a peron's ignorance of his right to sue does not suspend the running of limitation.
However, it has been recognised for a long time that "the right of a party defrauded is not affected
by lapse of time......so long as he remains, without any fault of his own, in ignorance of the fraud
which has been committed". Acting on this principle, section 17 provides that in the case of certain
types of fraud, the period of limitation shall not start running until the fraud has been discovered.
This, of course, is only a broad statement of the principle, several matters of detail which are dealt
with in the section will be mentioned in due course.

More or less the same principle is applied by the Act where relief from the consequences of a
mistake is the very basis of the cause of action, the period of limitation shall not begin to run until
the plaintiff or applicant has discovered the mistake....”
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